S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 15903/2014

INDIA

BELGAUM DIST. CENTRAL COOP. BANK LTD

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to accept lengthy list of dates and permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. L. Chidananda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.
M/s S-legal Associates,Adv.
Mr. Sharanagouda Patil, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

 $$\operatorname{\textsc{Three}}$$  weeks time, as last chance, is given to the learned counsel for the petitioner to comply with the terms of the order dated 15.12.2014 of this Court.

List again on 08.05.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.03.09
10:13:03 IST

(M K HANJURA)

Registrar

PS

Reason:

ırsındla